
Well Name:   STATE 36-03I7

API

05-123-17922
Quarter 3

NE
Quarter 4

NW
Section

36
Township

4
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

67
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f0

7,475.0

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL - ORIGINAL HOLE, 11/15/2017 7:55:02 AM

TVD 
(ftKB)

MD 
(ftKB)

11.2

297.9

458.7

460.0

660.1

710.0

2,000.0

2,170.9

2,399.9

2,401.9

2,500.0

6,440.9

6,878.9

6,928.1

6,941.9

6,965.9

6,978.0

6,980.0

7,044.0

7,047.9

7,094.5

7,117.1

7,126.0

7,245.1

7,268.0

7,270.0

7,273.0

7,282.2

7,284.1

7,287.1

7,426.5

7,427.2

7,461.9

7,462.9

Vertical schematic (actual)

FOX HILLS BASE EST (final)

NIOBRARA (final)

NIOBRARA A (final)

NIOBRARA C (final)

FORT HAYS (final)

CODELL (final)

Production; 11.0-7,463.0; 7,452.00; 2; 3 1/2; 3.07

Perforated; 7,273.0-7,282.0; 2/4/1994

Perforated; 7,270.0-7,284.0; 12/3/1999

Tubing; 11.0-7,261.0; 7,250.00; 1; 2 1/16; 1.75

Perforated; 7,044.0-7,048.0; 2/4/1994

Perforated; 6,978.0-6,980.0; 2/4/1994

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT; 6,441.0-
7,463.0; 2/2/1994

Surface; 11.0-460.0; 449.00; 1; 8 5/8; 8.10

SURFACE CASING CEMENT; 11.0-460.0; 
1/29/1994

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug w/ 2 SX Cement; 6,879.0-
6,928.0; 2.99

Perforated; 2,500.0; 11/14/2017

PA Plug - Below CICR; 2,402.0-2,500.0;  
11/14/2017; 170 SX (TOTAL Plug w/ CICR)

Cement Retainer; 2,400.0-2,402.0; 2.99

PA Plug - Annulus; 2,000.0-2,500.0; 11/14/2017

PA Plug - Top of CICR; 2,171.0-2,400.0;  
11/14/2017

Stub Plug - Attempt; 660.0-710.0; 11/14/2017; 220  
SX (TOTAL including attempt 50' inside csg stub)

Shoe Plug; 11.0-660.0; 11/14/2017

Offset wells within 1 mile

Type
Dist to Well 
(miles) Depth

Water Well 1 90


